
We went to England!! 

語学学校で英語を学習するとともにたくさんの場所を訪問 

しました。 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We took a group picture in front of the famous     Gloucestor Cathedral is known as a filming site 

“Big Ben”. But its name was actually changed      of the Harry Potter series. Everyone was really 

“Elizabeth Tower.”                                excited to visit! 

  

At inlingua Language School, we took English 

lessons in three different groups and we learned 

language, culture and the history of England. 

                We took a tour in a big ship called “SS Great   

Britain.” It was really amazing inside. We  

felt as if it was still being used. 

 

We visited Oxford University which is also known as a Harry Potter 

filming site. 

 

Cheltenham is the city 

we spent most of our 

time in during our stay 

in England. It was a 

quiet and beautiful 

city. 

 

 

Cotswolds area is becoming a popular tourist site with people all over the world. It has a unique   

atmosphere and shows the beautiful countryside of England. 



日付 曜 地名 発着時刻 交通機関 行程 

12/18 

 

金 

 

高知空港発 

羽田空港着 

羽田空港発 

ロンドン着 

 

チェルトナム 

07:35 

08:50 

11:40 

15:15 

NH562 

 

NH277 

 

羽田空港から直行便でロンドンへ 

 

着後、ホームステイ先へ移動 

 

＊各ステイ先（チェルトナム近郊）にて宿泊 

12/19 

 

 

 

 

 

1/3 

土 

 

 

 

 

 

日 

  ・学校で研修：Inlingua Cheltenham International School 

   ①英語授業  

   ②校外活動 アクティビティー・エクスカージョン 

   ③ロンドン近郊観光（オックスフォード、コッツウォルズ、ブリストル等） 

クリスマスキャロルコンサート鑑賞（グロースター大聖堂） 

  ・ホストと過ごすイギリスの休日 

    （12/25クリスマス、12/26ボクシングデー、1/1ニューイヤー）     

1/4 月 チェルトナム 

ロンドン 

 

 

専用車 

 

 

ホストファミリーとお別れ ロンドンへ移動 

ロンドン市内観光（大英博物館、ビッグベン、 

バッキンガム宮殿等） 

ミュージカル鑑賞 

ホテルへ移動 

1/5 火 ホテル発 

空港着 

ロンドン発 

夕方 

17:00 

19:00 

 

 

NH212 

夕方までロンドン自由行動 

 

直行便で羽田空港へ 

1/6 火 羽田空港着 

羽田空港発 

高知空港着 

15:55 

18:50 

20:20 

 

NH569 

 

 

空港着、解散 

 


